at 10 oc’clock this morning over a home 
deal and as a result Wambidiska, one or 
the best farmers on the "reserve is dead. 
His assailant was a Pipestone Indian by 
the name of Wolly Bear, who Immediately 
skipped and several constables are chaasing

land, of which seven hundred and ninety 
four thousand four hundred and forty 
(794,440) acres have already been grant­
ed to the company, leaving a balance of 
eight hundred and eight thousand, eight 
hundred and seventy two (808,872) acres

W to
COference of opinion as to what their posi­

tion really was. In order to arrive at A is 
in no 
st

earned, but not granted.
“And whereas, the company has ap­

plied for a grant of the last mentioned 
area of land, but it appears that the